* canapé’s must be ordered at latest 2 days before your event

(V) - vegetarian (GF) - made gluten free
* please advise our staff as we use the same cooking oil for some dishes

Minimum order - 4 x platters

salt & pepper squid

chilli, lime mayo, chives (GF)

sydney rock oysters
mignonette dressing, lemon

20 PIECES PER PLATTER
sausage roll

spinach & cheese pastizzi ()
spinach & mushroom pie (v)
beef & mushroom pie
chicken &leek pie

beef slider
cheese, ketchup, mustard

falafel slider
lettuce, tzatziki (v)

fried cauliflower bites
harrissa (V) (GF)

30 PIECES PER PLATTER

pea & mushroom arancini
napolitana sauce, parmesan

tiger prawns
aioli, lemon (GF)

panko crumbed prawns
aioli, lemon

vegetable spring rolls
sweet chilli sauce ()

peking duck spring rolls
sweet chilli sauce

chargrilled lamb skewers
minted yoghurt (GF)

honey soy chicken skewers (cr)

1/2kg- $90

2 dozen - $120

$80
$80
$90
$100
$100
$120

$110

$80

$105
$135
$120
$60
$90
$135

$135



